
Xceed Route XE5 | Southend to Basildon and London Gateway Run under Contract to Transport for Essex

Daily Timetable Page 1
Rostered Bus 2206 2207 2208 2206 2206 2207 2208
Southend, Bus Station Stand D 05:00 06:30 08:00 09:30 18:30 20:00 21:30
Southend, Tesco Extra 05:15 06:45 08:15 09:45 … 18:45 20:15 21:45
Eastwood, Oakwood 05:30 07:00 08:30 10:00 Then 19:00 20:30 22:00
Rayleigh, Rail Station 05:45 07:15 08:45 10:15 every 19:15 20:45 22:15
Wickford, The Swans 06:00 07:30 09:00 10:30 90 19:30 21:00 22:30
Basildon, Bus Station Stand M Arr. 06:20 07:50 09:20 10:50 mins 19:50 21:20 22:50
Basildon, Bus Station Stand M Dep. 06:30 08:00 09:30 11:00 until 20:00 21:30 23:00
Basildon, Hospital Main Entrance 06:40 08:10 09:40 11:10 … 20:10 21:40 23:10
Horndon-On-The-Hill, High Road 06:50 08:20 09:50 11:20 20:20 21:50 23:20
Coryton, London Gateway Main Entrance 07:00 08:30 10:00 11:30 20:30 22:00 23:30

Notes: Dropoff within the London Gateway Port area is for DP World Employees only.

Rostered Bus 2206 2207 2208 2206 2206 2207 2208
Coryton, London Gateway Main Entrance 07:15 08:45 10:15 11:45 20:45 22:15 23:45
Horndon-On-The-Hill, High Road 07:25 08:55 10:25 11:55 … 20:55 22:25 -
Basildon, Hospital Main Entrance 07:35 09:05 10:35 12:05 Then 21:05 22:35 00:00
Basildon, Bus Station Stand M Arr. 07:45 09:15 10:45 12:15 every 21:15 22:45 00:10
Basildon, Bus Station Stand M Dep. 08:00 09:30 11:00 12:30 90 21:30 23:00 00:15
Wickford, The Swans 08:20 09:50 11:20 12:50 mins 21:50 23:20 -
Rayleigh, Rail Station 08:35 10:05 11:35 13:05 until 22:05 23:35 -
Eastwood, Oakwood 08:50 10:20 11:50 13:20 … 22:20 23:50 -
Southend, Tesco Extra 09:05 10:35 12:05 13:35 22:35 00:05 -
Southend, Bus Station Stand D 09:20 10:50 12:20 13:50 22:50 00:20 01:00

Notes: Pickup within the London Gateway Port area is for DP World Employees only.


